
#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SIMMONS, Teegan SO Unattached 156' 0" 2(1)

2 HOLSTON, Keyan SR Tol. St. Francis 141' 3" 1(1)

3 YARRINGTON, Daniel SR Unattached 141' 2" 1(2)

4 BRODIE, Mason SO Unattached 128' 5" 1(3)

5 KOHN, Dakota SR Unattached 124' 8" 1(4)

6 RAY, Lukas SR Michigan Elite Throw124' 6" 1(5)

7 WARING, Michael SR Unattached 122' 3" 1(6)

8 EROS, Luke SR Unattached 120' 2" 1(7)

9 WEATHERLY, Dominic SO Unattached 119' 0" 2(2)

10 THOMPSON, austin SR Unattached 114' 3" 2(3)

11 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian SR Unattached 113' 7" 1(8)

12 SPENTHOFF, Zachary SR Tol. St. Francis 110' 10" 1(9)

13 FABER, Brennan SO Unattached 110' 6" 2(4)

14 REED, Michael SR Unattached 109' 6" 1(10)

15 ELLIS, Ethan SR Unattached 106' 4" 1(11)

16 RING, Ethan SR Unattached 103' 1" 2(5)

17 RICHARD, Brayden SR Unattached 102' 0" 1(12)

18 RAPSON, Troy SO Michigan Elite Throw101' 4" 1(13)

19 MICHAELIS, Evan  7 Michigan Elite Throw98' 11" 2(6)

19 SIMMONS, Torran  8 Unattached 98' 11" 2(6)

21 BURNS, Michael 13 Unattached 97' 4" 2(8)

22 MOORE, Elijah Unattached 94' 10" 1(14)

23 SINANIS, Leo SO Unattached 88' 7" 1(15)

24 MILKS, Noah SO Tol. St. Francis 87' 3" 1(16)

25 BIRR, Jacob JR Tol. St. Francis 86' 8" 2(9)

26 BURNS, Andre  9 Unattached 86' 3" 2(10)

27 BERGER, Wyatt SO Unattached 81' 5" 2(11)

28 MAYNARD, Landon SO Unattached 68' 1" 2(12)

ZOU, jason SO Unattached NM 2

SPENCE, Logan SR Unattached NM 2

PEREZ, Anthony JR Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOLSTON, Keyan SR Tol. St. Francis 141' 3"

2 YARRINGTON, Daniel SR Unattached 141' 2"

3 BRODIE, Mason SO Unattached 128' 5"

4 KOHN, Dakota SR Unattached 124' 8"

5 RAY, Lukas SR Michigan Elite Throw124' 6"

6 WARING, Michael SR Unattached 122' 3"

7 EROS, Luke SR Unattached 120' 2"

8 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian SR Unattached 113' 7"

9 SPENTHOFF, Zachary SR Tol. St. Francis 110' 10"

10 REED, Michael SR Unattached 109' 6"

11 ELLIS, Ethan SR Unattached 106' 4"
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
12 RICHARD, Brayden SR Unattached 102' 0"

13 RAPSON, Troy SO Michigan Elite Throw101' 4"

14 MOORE, Elijah Unattached 94' 10"

15 SINANIS, Leo SO Unattached 88' 7"

16 MILKS, Noah SO Tol. St. Francis 87' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SIMMONS, Teegan SO Unattached 156' 0"

2 WEATHERLY, Dominic SO Unattached 119' 0"

3 THOMPSON, austin SR Unattached 114' 3"

4 FABER, Brennan SO Unattached 110' 6"

5 RING, Ethan SR Unattached 103' 1"

6 MICHAELIS, Evan  7 Michigan Elite Throw98' 11"

6 SIMMONS, Torran  8 Unattached 98' 11"

8 BURNS, Michael 13 Unattached 97' 4"

9 BIRR, Jacob JR Tol. St. Francis 86' 8"

10 BURNS, Andre  9 Unattached 86' 3"

11 BERGER, Wyatt SO Unattached 81' 5"

12 MAYNARD, Landon SO Unattached 68' 1"

ZOU, jason SO Unattached NM

SPENCE, Logan SR Unattached NM

PEREZ, Anthony JR Unattached NM

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 RUSSELL, Abigail JR Michigan Elite Throw38' 10" 1(1)

2 FINCH, Elyse 13 Unattached 36' 11" 1(2)

3 HUDSON, Janae JR Unattached 35' 8" 1(3)

4 MOORE, Faith JR Michigan Elite Throw35' 6" 1(4)

5 PARKER, Lily JR Unattached 35' 4" 1(5)

6 SZYMANSKI, Keyara SR Unattached 34' 3" 1(6)

7 SOCHA, Molly JR Unattached 34' 0" 1(7)

8 TAHMOUCH, Layla JR Lake Erie Striders 33' 2" 2(1)

9 THOMPSON, Jordyn SR Unattached 32' 11" 1(8)

10 NEGRI, Emma  9 Unattached 32' 7" 1(9)

11 WISNIEWSKI, Audrey JR Unattached 32' 0" 1(10)

12 SHEALY, Abigail SO Unattached 31' 8" 1(11)

13 PAYLOR, Nevaeh JR Motor City Track Clu 29' 7" 2(2)

14 RACHWAL, Kathleen  6 Michigan Elite Throw29' 1" 2(3)

15 KISH, Susan JR Michigan Elite Throw27' 10" 1(12)

16 BROADDUS, Allyson JR Unattached 27' 6" 1(13)

17 LINCE, Lillian SR Unattached 25' 8" 2(4)

18 GUNTER, Kendall JR Unattached 25' 7" 2(5)

18 LEBECK, Catie SR Unattached 25' 7" 2(5)

20 SAMULSKI, Emma JR Michigan Elite Throw24' 11" 2(7)

21 SMITH, Carli SO Lake Erie Striders 24' 4" 2(8)

22 BURNS, Kazhmier 13 Unattached 23' 8" 2(9)

23 MCROBERTS, Madeline SR Unattached 23' 7" 2(10)
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
24 STYES, Reagan  8 Michigan Elite Throw23' 2" 2(11)

25 BROOKS, Reaghan JR Unattached 22' 2" 2(12)

26 BURNS, Alena 13 Unattached 18' 5" 2(13)

27 CHEARS, Alayna Motor City Track Clu 18' 4" 2(14)

FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM 2

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RUSSELL, Abigail JR Michigan Elite Throw38' 10"

2 FINCH, Elyse 13 Unattached 36' 11"

3 HUDSON, Janae JR Unattached 35' 8"

4 MOORE, Faith JR Michigan Elite Throw35' 6"

5 PARKER, Lily JR Unattached 35' 4"

6 SZYMANSKI, Keyara SR Unattached 34' 3"

7 SOCHA, Molly JR Unattached 34' 0"

8 THOMPSON, Jordyn SR Unattached 32' 11"

9 NEGRI, Emma  9 Unattached 32' 7"

10 WISNIEWSKI, Audrey JR Unattached 32' 0"

11 SHEALY, Abigail SO Unattached 31' 8"

12 KISH, Susan JR Michigan Elite Throw27' 10"

13 BROADDUS, Allyson JR Unattached 27' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TAHMOUCH, Layla JR Lake Erie Striders 33' 2"

2 PAYLOR, Nevaeh JR Motor City Track Clu 29' 7"

3 RACHWAL, Kathleen  6 Michigan Elite Throw29' 1"

4 LINCE, Lillian SR Unattached 25' 8"

5 GUNTER, Kendall JR Unattached 25' 7"

5 LEBECK, Catie SR Unattached 25' 7"

7 SAMULSKI, Emma JR Michigan Elite Throw24' 11"

8 SMITH, Carli SO Lake Erie Striders 24' 4"

9 BURNS, Kazhmier 13 Unattached 23' 8"

10 MCROBERTS, Madeline SR Unattached 23' 7"

11 STYES, Reagan  8 Michigan Elite Throw23' 2"

12 BROOKS, Reaghan JR Unattached 22' 2"

13 BURNS, Alena 13 Unattached 18' 5"

14 CHEARS, Alayna Motor City Track Clu 18' 4"

FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Jalen SR Tol. St. Francis 20' 31 /4

2 GARNER, Charlie JR LAB TC 19' 53 /4

3 KING, Jordan JR Unattached 19' 31 /2

4 MULLETT, Joe SR Unattached 19' 3"
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 JENKINS, Mekhi SR Unattached 18' 111 /2

6 LOPEZ, Isaiah SO Unattached 18' 111 /4

7 WILLIAMS, Marcus SR Ann Arbor TC 18' 23 /4

8 LAUNGANI, Deepau SR Six Mile Track Club 17' 101 /4

9 MOORE, Ethan SO Six Mile Track Club 17' 53 /4

10 JAMES, Xavier SO Unattached 17' 01 /2

11 GONZALEZ, Jack JR Six Mile Track Club 16' 9"

12 GARRISON, Demario  9 New Breed Track Cl 15' 93 /4

13 WONG, Oscar SR Six Mile Track Club 15' 6"

14 GOMULINSKI, Mitchell SO Unattached 15' 11 /4

15 ROSATO, Anthony SR Next Level TC 14' 61 /4

16 DYER, Aros -- New Breed Track Cl 10' 7"

BOUDRIE, Xzavier JR Unattached NM

BRANT, Spencer SR Dearborn TC NM

BROWNLEE, Tyrese SR Maverick Track Club NM

DOCK, Alonzo SO Gators Track Club NM

DURANT, Logan SR Unattached NM

EASLEY, Elijah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC NM

GLANERT, Logan JR Gators Track Club NM

GONZALEZ, Jack JR Unattached NM

MERRITT, Andrew JR Unattached NM

PATEL, Arnav  9 Six Mile Track Club NM

VAN HULLE, Peter JR Unattached NM

ZOU, jason SO Unattached NM

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HENSON, Victoria JR Dearborn TC 5' 0"

2 MONAGHAN, Margaret SR Unattached 4' 10"

3 CUTHBERTSON, Emily  9 Unattached 4' 6"

4 TIMPA, Julia SO Ocelots 4' 4"

5 MARSHALL, AnnaKay  9 127 Project 4' 2"

6 EIFRID, Maya  7 Sport Heaven 4' 0"

SALINAS, Elizabeth  9 Dearborn TC NH

CARTER, Avery  5 New Breed Track Cl NH

GARRISON, Hailey  6 New Breed Track Cl NH

COGSWELL, Izzy  9 Dearborn TC NH

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 RUSSELL, Abigail JR Michigan Elite Throw120' 6" 1(1)

2 SOCHA, Molly JR Unattached 111' 7" 1(2)

3 LINCE, Lillian SR Unattached 109' 8" 2(1)

4 NEGRI, Emma  9 Unattached 107' 1" 1(3)

5 THOMPSON, Jordyn SR Unattached 106' 7" 1(4)

6 HUDSON, Janae JR Unattached 103' 8" 1(5)
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
7 TAHMOUCH, Layla JR Lake Erie Striders 102' 7" 2(2)

8 PARKER, Lily JR Unattached 100' 8" 1(6)

9 FINCH, Elyse 13 Unattached 97' 9" 1(7)

10 SZYMANSKI, Keyara SR Unattached 93' 8" 1(8)

11 WISNIEWSKI, Audrey JR Unattached 90' 10" 1(9)

12 KISH, Susan JR Michigan Elite Throw87' 2" 2(3)

13 RACHWAL, Kathleen  6 Michigan Elite Throw86' 2" 1(10)

14 MOORE, Faith JR Michigan Elite Throw81' 1" 1(11)

15 RIDDLE, Ella  9 Unattached 80' 6" 2(4)

16 SHEALY, Abigail SO Unattached 78' 10" 2(5)

17 MCROBERTS, Madeline SR Unattached 69' 10" 1(12)

18 SMITH, Carli SO Lake Erie Striders 69' 1" 2(6)

19 BROOKS, Reaghan JR Unattached 68' 11" 1(13)

20 STYES, Reagan  8 Michigan Elite Throw66' 9" 2(7)

21 PAYLOR, Nevaeh JR Motor City Track Clu 64' 10" 1(14)

22 SAMULSKI, Emma JR Michigan Elite Throw62' 11" 2(8)

23 LEBECK, Catie SR Unattached 62' 8" 2(9)

24 GUNTER, Kendall JR Unattached 61' 9" 2(10)

25 BROADDUS, Allyson JR Unattached 61' 6" 2(11)

26 SULLIVAN, Samantha JR Michigan Elite Throw52' 3" 2(12)

27 BURNS, Kazhmier 13 Unattached 46' 2" 2(13)

28 BURNS, Alena 13 Unattached 34' 8" 2(14)

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM 1

BERGER, Clarissa SR Unattached NM 1

FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RUSSELL, Abigail JR Michigan Elite Throw120' 6"

2 SOCHA, Molly JR Unattached 111' 7"

3 NEGRI, Emma  9 Unattached 107' 1"

4 THOMPSON, Jordyn SR Unattached 106' 7"

5 HUDSON, Janae JR Unattached 103' 8"

6 PARKER, Lily JR Unattached 100' 8"

7 FINCH, Elyse 13 Unattached 97' 9"

8 SZYMANSKI, Keyara SR Unattached 93' 8"

9 WISNIEWSKI, Audrey JR Unattached 90' 10"

10 RACHWAL, Kathleen  6 Michigan Elite Throw86' 2"

11 MOORE, Faith JR Michigan Elite Throw81' 1"

12 MCROBERTS, Madeline SR Unattached 69' 10"

13 BROOKS, Reaghan JR Unattached 68' 11"

14 PAYLOR, Nevaeh JR Motor City Track Clu 64' 10"

EZENYILIMBA, Gloria SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM

BERGER, Clarissa SR Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LINCE, Lillian SR Unattached 109' 8"

2 TAHMOUCH, Layla JR Lake Erie Striders 102' 7"

3 KISH, Susan JR Michigan Elite Throw87' 2"

4 RIDDLE, Ella  9 Unattached 80' 6"

5 SHEALY, Abigail SO Unattached 78' 10"

6 SMITH, Carli SO Lake Erie Striders 69' 1"

7 STYES, Reagan  8 Michigan Elite Throw66' 9"

8 SAMULSKI, Emma JR Michigan Elite Throw62' 11"

9 LEBECK, Catie SR Unattached 62' 8"

10 GUNTER, Kendall JR Unattached 61' 9"

11 BROADDUS, Allyson JR Unattached 61' 6"

12 SULLIVAN, Samantha JR Michigan Elite Throw52' 3"

13 BURNS, Kazhmier 13 Unattached 46' 2"

14 BURNS, Alena 13 Unattached 34' 8"

FUGON-SARAVIA, Katherine SO Michigan Elite ThrowNM

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 RAY, Lukas SR Michigan Elite Throw51' 1" 1(1)

2 YARRINGTON, Daniel SR Unattached 48' 4" 1(2)

3 SIMMONS, Teegan SO Unattached 45' 11" 1(3)

4 BRODIE, Mason SO Unattached 44' 7" 1(4)

5 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian SR Unattached 43' 11" 1(5)

6 FABER, Brennan SO Unattached 43' 0" 1(6)

7 THOMPSON, austin SR Unattached 42' 9" 2(1)

8 KOHN, Dakota SR Unattached 41' 11" 1(7)

9 ELLIS, Ethan SR Unattached 41' 5" 1(8)

10 RICHARD, Brayden SR Unattached 40' 3" 1(9)

11 MOORE, Elijah Unattached 39' 11" 1(10)

12 SPENCE, Logan SR Unattached 39' 9" 1(11)

13 HOLSTON, Keyan SR Tol. St. Francis 38' 5" 1(12)

14 MOTLEY, Maxwell SR Unattached 38' 4" 2(2)

15 BURLEY, Jacob SR Next Level TC 37' 3" 1(13)

16 SPENTHOFF, Zachary SR Tol. St. Francis 35' 7" 1(14)

17 RING, Ethan SR Unattached 35' 4" 2(3)

18 SIMMONS, Torran  8 Unattached 35' 3" 2(4)

19 REED, Michael SR Unattached 35' 2" 1(15)

20 WARING, Michael SR Unattached 35' 1" 2(5)

21 RAPSON, Troy SO Michigan Elite Throw34' 2" 2(6)

22 BURNS, Andre  9 Unattached 34' 0" 2(7)

23 PEREZ, Anthony JR Unattached 33' 8" 2(8)

24 WEATHERLY, Dominic SO Unattached 33' 7" 2(9)

25 BIRR, Jacob JR Tol. St. Francis 31' 4" 2(10)

26 MILKS, Noah SO Tol. St. Francis 30' 3" 2(11)

27 MAYNARD, Landon SO Unattached 30' 2" 2(12)

28 SINANIS, Leo SO Unattached 28' 7" 2(13)

29 MICHAELIS, Evan  7 Michigan Elite Throw25' 9" 2(14)
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)

ZOU, jason SO Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RAY, Lukas SR Michigan Elite Throw51' 1"

2 YARRINGTON, Daniel SR Unattached 48' 4"

3 SIMMONS, Teegan SO Unattached 45' 11"

4 BRODIE, Mason SO Unattached 44' 7"

5 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian SR Unattached 43' 11"

6 FABER, Brennan SO Unattached 43' 0"

7 KOHN, Dakota SR Unattached 41' 11"

8 ELLIS, Ethan SR Unattached 41' 5"

9 RICHARD, Brayden SR Unattached 40' 3"

10 MOORE, Elijah Unattached 39' 11"

11 SPENCE, Logan SR Unattached 39' 9"

12 HOLSTON, Keyan SR Tol. St. Francis 38' 5"

13 BURLEY, Jacob SR Next Level TC 37' 3"

14 SPENTHOFF, Zachary SR Tol. St. Francis 35' 7"

15 REED, Michael SR Unattached 35' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 THOMPSON, austin SR Unattached 42' 9"

2 MOTLEY, Maxwell SR Unattached 38' 4"

3 RING, Ethan SR Unattached 35' 4"

4 SIMMONS, Torran  8 Unattached 35' 3"

5 WARING, Michael SR Unattached 35' 1"

6 RAPSON, Troy SO Michigan Elite Throw34' 2"

7 BURNS, Andre  9 Unattached 34' 0"

8 PEREZ, Anthony JR Unattached 33' 8"

9 WEATHERLY, Dominic SO Unattached 33' 7"

10 BIRR, Jacob JR Tol. St. Francis 31' 4"

11 MILKS, Noah SO Tol. St. Francis 30' 3"

12 MAYNARD, Landon SO Unattached 30' 2"

13 SINANIS, Leo SO Unattached 28' 7"

14 MICHAELIS, Evan  7 Michigan Elite Throw25' 9"

ZOU, jason SO Unattached NM

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BOTTLES, Myranda JR Unattached 17' 4"

2 MONAGHAN, Margaret SR Unattached 16' 91 /2

3 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn JR Dearborn TC 16' 4"

4 ULLENBRUCH, Jayde SR Unattached 15' 10"

5 HENSON, Victoria JR Dearborn TC 15' 41 /4

6 PENDER, Anesiah SO Next Level TC 15' 01 /2

7 HAYWARD, taylor SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 14' 101 /4

8 GUGLIELMINI, Giulia  9 Sport Heaven 14' 61 /2
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 STATON, Mahalia  9 Unattached 14' 41 /2

10 TIMPA, Sydney SO Ocelots 13' 91 /4

11 EMERY, Victoria JR Unattached 12' 91 /2

12 KHOREVA, Anna  6 Sport Heaven 11' 61 /4

13 GARRISON, Hailey  6 New Breed Track Cl 10' 6"

14 BROWN, Azya Unattached 9' 41 /4

15 MCCOY, Ava  -3 New Breed Track Cl 8' 23 /4

16 CARAM, Parker  6 Sport Heaven 6' 11"

17 DYER, Zora  -3 New Breed Track Cl 5' 81 /4

CARTER, Avery  5 New Breed Track Cl NM

GOLAB, Genna JR Unattached NM

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MULLETT, Joe SR Unattached 6' 4"

2 GARNER, Charlie JR LAB TC 6' 0"

3 ELSESSER, Zach JR Six Mile Track Club 5' 10"

4 BACON, Nate SR Tol. St. Francis 5' 10"

5 LAUNGANI, Deepau SR Six Mile Track Club 5' 8"

6 LOPEZ, Isaiah SO Unattached 5' 8"

7 TAYLOR, Zach JR Unattached 5' 4"

GARRISON, Demario  9 New Breed Track Cl NH

SYVERSON, Benjamin SR Maverick Track Club NH

SYVERSON, Benjamin SR Dearborn TC NH

ZOU, jason SO Unattached NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GONZALEZ, Dolan SR LAB TC 15' 0"

2 MARTIN, Steven SR Unattached 13' 6"

3 THAMES, Noah JR LAB TC 12' 0"

4 HOUSE, Phinehas SO Unattached 11' 6"

5 COX, Brendan  9 Unattached 11' 0"

6 VARGAS, Noah SO Unattached 10' 6"

7 DURANT, Logan SR Unattached 10' 0"

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SHELTON, Allison JR Unattached 11' 0"

2 GOLAB, Genna JR Unattached 11' 0"

3 BAIDEL, Liberty JR Whitmer 9' 6"

4 HINTZ, Avery SO Unattached 9' 0"

4 RATUSZNIK, Sarah SR Unattached 9' 0"

6 KIPFMILLER, Raiden  9 LAB TC 8' 6"

7 SIMONS, Madelyn 13 LAB TC 8' 6"

8 NIEDZWIECKI, Kylie JR Whitmer 8' 0"

9 COOKE, Madison SO LAB TC 7' 6"
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#28 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 DEARSMAN, Molly JR Whitmer 7' 6"

11 HORWATH, Halle SR Unattached 7' 0"

#35 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Jalen SR Tol. St. Francis 41' 11 /2

2 PATERSON, Shane SR Six Mile Track Club 37' 93 /4

BRANT, Spencer SR Dearborn TC NM

ROSENFELD, Charles JR Unattached NM

STANLEY, Theodore SR Unattached NM

#36 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn JR Dearborn TC 33' 10"

HENSON, Victoria JR Dearborn TC NM

#1 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 1:51.26

2 Spiked Up Speed (A) 1:57.57

#2 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Ann Arbor TC (A) 1:30.04

2 Michigan Accelerator (A) 1:31.66

3 Runners Carpal Tunnel (A) 1:37.16

4 Tol. St. Francis (A) 1:37.81

5 Breen Track Club (A) 1:39.56

6 Tol. St. Francis (B) 1:46.07

#3 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KESSLER, Natalie SR LAB TC 5:14.23 1(1)

2 PILACHOWSKI, Jenna JR Lake Erie Striders 5:16.01 1(2)

3 VANCE, Caroline SR Very Nice Track Clu 5:18.32 1(3)

4 GARCIA, Cassie SO Six Mile Track Club 5:20.69 1(4)

5 WHITE, Leah SR LAB TC 5:22.64 1(5)

6 SKEELS, Sophy SO Flat Landers 5:26.45 1(6)

7 PESTA, Kaylee SR Flat Landers 5:26.57 1(7)

8 HOLTZ, Berkley  9 Runners Campecha 5:28.14 1(8)

9 SHELGIKAR, Sonya JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 5:33.82 1(9)

10 YOUNG, Abby JR Unattached 5:38.34 1(10)

11 DAVIS, Anastee JR Flat Landers 5:38.75 1(11)

12 CONNORS, Lily JR Six Mile Track Club 5:40.46 1(12)

13 GDOWSKI, Anna SR Six Mile Track Club 5:40.57 1(13)

14 FLETCHER, Clara JR Unattached 5:43.17 1(14)

15 STATON, Savannah  7 Unattached 5:44.89 2(1)
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#3 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 DUVALL, Madison SR Lake Erie Striders 5:53.11 1(15)

17 SKEELS, Ayda  8 Unattached 5:53.82 2(2)

18 LABONTE, Maya SO Six Mile Track Club 5:57.57 1(16)

19 SACHS, Talia JR Unattached 5:59.05 2(3)

20 NOAL, Hope  8 Maverick Track Club 6:02.76 2(4)

21 JASPERSON, Ellie  9 Six Mile Track Club 6:04.28 2(5)

22 CONWAY, Maia JR Unattached 6:06.06 2(6)

23 ALEXANDER, Gabriella  7 Maverick Track Club 6:13.41 2(7)

24 PARRISH, Katelyn  8 Six Mile Track Club 6:16.78 2(8)

25 SIMMONS, Aaliyah  6 POWER 6:27.29 2(9)

26 DOWNS, Isabelle  9 Unattached 6:27.86 2(10)

27 KHOREVA, Anna  6 Sport Heaven 6:28.01 2(11)

28 MACDOUGALL, Viktoria  8 Six Mile Track Club 6:34.53 2(12)

29 SCHEELE, Mila  7 Unattached 6:51.74 2(13)

30 CARAM, Parker  6 Sport Heaven 7:34.27 2(14)

31 LYND, Amelia SO Unattached 7:36.69 2(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KESSLER, Natalie SR LAB TC 5:14.23

2 PILACHOWSKI, Jenna JR Lake Erie Striders 5:16.01

3 VANCE, Caroline SR Very Nice Track Clu 5:18.32

4 GARCIA, Cassie SO Six Mile Track Club 5:20.69

5 WHITE, Leah SR LAB TC 5:22.64

6 SKEELS, Sophy SO Flat Landers 5:26.45

7 PESTA, Kaylee SR Flat Landers 5:26.57

8 HOLTZ, Berkley  9 Runners Campecha 5:28.14

9 SHELGIKAR, Sonya JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 5:33.82

10 YOUNG, Abby JR Unattached 5:38.34

11 DAVIS, Anastee JR Flat Landers 5:38.75

12 CONNORS, Lily JR Six Mile Track Club 5:40.46

13 GDOWSKI, Anna SR Six Mile Track Club 5:40.57

14 FLETCHER, Clara JR Unattached 5:43.17

15 DUVALL, Madison SR Lake Erie Striders 5:53.11

16 LABONTE, Maya SO Six Mile Track Club 5:57.57

Section 2 of 2

1 STATON, Savannah  7 Unattached 5:44.89

2 SKEELS, Ayda  8 Unattached 5:53.82

3 SACHS, Talia JR Unattached 5:59.05

4 NOAL, Hope  8 Maverick Track Club 6:02.76

5 JASPERSON, Ellie  9 Six Mile Track Club 6:04.28

6 CONWAY, Maia JR Unattached 6:06.06

7 ALEXANDER, Gabriella  7 Maverick Track Club 6:13.41

8 PARRISH, Katelyn  8 Six Mile Track Club 6:16.78

9 SIMMONS, Aaliyah  6 POWER 6:27.29
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#3 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
10 DOWNS, Isabelle  9 Unattached 6:27.86

11 KHOREVA, Anna  6 Sport Heaven 6:28.01

12 MACDOUGALL, Viktoria  8 Six Mile Track Club 6:34.53

13 SCHEELE, Mila  7 Unattached 6:51.74

14 CARAM, Parker  6 Sport Heaven 7:34.27

15 LYND, Amelia SO Unattached 7:36.69

#4 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCCALISTER, Carter SR Lake Erie Striders 4:20.38 1(1)

2 ALFORD, Connell JR Unattached 4:22.52 1(2)

3 VAN LENT, Christopher SR Very Nice Track Clu 4:24.45 1(3)

4 BEGEMAN, Logan JR Unattached 4:27.82 1(4)

5 PINION, Nolan JR Unattached 4:33.03 1(5)

6 ROBERTS, Samuel SR Dearborn TC 4:34.62 1(6)

7 FRANKLIN, Thomas SR Ottawa Hills 4:38.06 1(7)

8 FOLEY, Declan JR Unattached 4:40.24 1(8)

9 ANDERSON, Jon JR Unattached 4:41.07 1(9)

10 CABRERA, Bruno JR Unattached 4:42.91 1(10)

11 PITCHER, Shane SR Unattached 4:42.97 1(11)

12 BUTLER, Luke SR Unattached 4:44.17 1(12)

13 HOFFNER, Kyle SR Unattached 4:45.18 2(1)

14 ZUERCHER, Ruairi JR Rocky River 4:45.28 2(2)

15 WEINTRAUB, Lucas JR Unattached 4:45.37 1(13)

16 BROCK, Tyler SO Unattached 4:45.67 2(3)

17 OUTLAW, Tyler SO Unattached 4:46.41 2(4)

18 MCLAUGHLIN, Collin SO Unattached 4:48.40 2(5)

19 KUNDAPUR, Ishaan SO Six Mile Track Club 4:51.07 2(6)

20 DALY, Aidan SO Unattached 4:51.29 2(7)

21 HABART, Alex SO Unattached 4:51.31 2(8)

22 FOSHAG, Andrew JR Unattached 4:55.92 1(14)

23 RODGERS, Elliott SR Unattached 4:56.83 2(9)

24 HILLEGONDS, Cole  8 Unattached 4:57.85 2(10)

25 MOSKAL, Nathan JR Unattached 4:58.69 2(11)

26 MESZAROS, Alexander SR Unattached 4:58.84 3(1)

27 ALBERS, Grayson JR LAB TC 4:59.37 3(2)

28 STOJOV, Ryan  9 Six Mile Track Club 5:01.12 3(3)

29 GALLOWAY, Orion  9 Lake Erie Striders 5:01.19 2(12)

30 VANASSCHE, Luke SR POWER 5:01.33 2(13)

31 MILLINGTON, Brady SO Unattached 5:02.32 2(14)

32 JOHNSON, Grayson JR Unattached 5:03.22 2(15)

33 BREDEMEG, Liam JR Ann Arbor TC 5:03.63 2(16)

34 GOOD, Ryan  8 127 Project 5:03.81 2(17)

35 CLARK, Mitchell JR Six Mile Track Club 5:04.59 2(18)

36 STEINHOUR, Will JR Lake Erie Striders 5:06.70 3(4)

37 STEVENSON, Joey JR Unattached 5:08.00 2(19)

38 LEWIS, Jack  8 Six Mile Track Club 5:08.47 3(5)
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#4 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
39 SULIER, Austin SO Flat Landers 5:08.90 3(6)

40 HALL, Matthew SO Gators Track Club 5:09.64 3(7)

41 BROWN, M'keeyono JR Motor City Track Clu 5:10.86 3(8)

42 HARTUNIAN, Xander JR Lake Erie Striders 5:14.80 3(9)

43 HENCKEL, Ashton  9 Unattached 5:20.28 3(10)

44 BEZEAU, Joel SO Lake Erie Striders 5:30.49 3(11)

45 LATTA, Connor SO Six Mile Track Club 5:30.98 3(12)

46 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  9 LAB TC 5:31.70 3(13)

47 HERNANDEZ, Aldo  9 Next Level TC 5:32.61 3(14)

48 GOOD, Micah  6 127 Project 5:33.42 3(15)

49 ALEXANDER, Calen  8 Maverick Track Club 5:47.02 3(16)

50 LYND, Caleb  8 Unattached 5:50.35 3(17)

51 SIMMONS, Adorian  4 POWER 6:17.81 3(18)

52 CUNNINGHAM, Ethan  9 Unattached 6:19.81 3(19)

53 BARRETTO, Dominic  9 Unattached 6:23.52 3(20)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MCCALISTER, Carter SR Lake Erie Striders 4:20.38

2 ALFORD, Connell JR Unattached 4:22.52

3 VAN LENT, Christopher SR Very Nice Track Clu 4:24.45

4 BEGEMAN, Logan JR Unattached 4:27.82

5 PINION, Nolan JR Unattached 4:33.03

6 ROBERTS, Samuel SR Dearborn TC 4:34.62

7 FRANKLIN, Thomas SR Ottawa Hills 4:38.06

8 FOLEY, Declan JR Unattached 4:40.24

9 ANDERSON, Jon JR Unattached 4:41.07

10 CABRERA, Bruno JR Unattached 4:42.91

11 PITCHER, Shane SR Unattached 4:42.97

12 BUTLER, Luke SR Unattached 4:44.17

13 WEINTRAUB, Lucas JR Unattached 4:45.37

14 FOSHAG, Andrew JR Unattached 4:55.92

Section 2 of 3

1 HOFFNER, Kyle SR Unattached 4:45.18

2 ZUERCHER, Ruairi JR Rocky River 4:45.28

3 BROCK, Tyler SO Unattached 4:45.67

4 OUTLAW, Tyler SO Unattached 4:46.41

5 MCLAUGHLIN, Collin SO Unattached 4:48.40

6 KUNDAPUR, Ishaan SO Six Mile Track Club 4:51.07

7 DALY, Aidan SO Unattached 4:51.29

8 HABART, Alex SO Unattached 4:51.31

9 RODGERS, Elliott SR Unattached 4:56.83

10 HILLEGONDS, Cole  8 Unattached 4:57.85

11 MOSKAL, Nathan JR Unattached 4:58.69

12 GALLOWAY, Orion  9 Lake Erie Striders 5:01.19
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#4 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
13 VANASSCHE, Luke SR POWER 5:01.33

14 MILLINGTON, Brady SO Unattached 5:02.32

15 JOHNSON, Grayson JR Unattached 5:03.22

16 BREDEMEG, Liam JR Ann Arbor TC 5:03.63

17 GOOD, Ryan  8 127 Project 5:03.81

18 CLARK, Mitchell JR Six Mile Track Club 5:04.59

19 STEVENSON, Joey JR Unattached 5:08.00

Section 3 of 3

1 MESZAROS, Alexander SR Unattached 4:58.84

2 ALBERS, Grayson JR LAB TC 4:59.37

3 STOJOV, Ryan  9 Six Mile Track Club 5:01.12

4 STEINHOUR, Will JR Lake Erie Striders 5:06.70

5 LEWIS, Jack  8 Six Mile Track Club 5:08.47

6 SULIER, Austin SO Flat Landers 5:08.90

7 HALL, Matthew SO Gators Track Club 5:09.64

8 BROWN, M'keeyono JR Motor City Track Clu 5:10.86

9 HARTUNIAN, Xander JR Lake Erie Striders 5:14.80

10 HENCKEL, Ashton  9 Unattached 5:20.28

11 BEZEAU, Joel SO Lake Erie Striders 5:30.49

12 LATTA, Connor SO Six Mile Track Club 5:30.98

13 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  9 LAB TC 5:31.70

14 HERNANDEZ, Aldo  9 Next Level TC 5:32.61

15 GOOD, Micah  6 127 Project 5:33.42

16 ALEXANDER, Calen  8 Maverick Track Club 5:47.02

17 LYND, Caleb  8 Unattached 5:50.35

18 SIMMONS, Adorian  4 POWER 6:17.81

19 CUNNINGHAM, Ethan  9 Unattached 6:19.81

20 BARRETTO, Dominic  9 Unattached 6:23.52

#5 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDRON, Nonah SR Motor City Track Clu 8.78 1(1)

2 ROUNDTREE, Morgan JR Motor City Track Clu 8.97 1(2)

3 VANNOY, Carrie SO Motor City Track Clu 9.38 1(3)

4 RHODEA, Brianna SR Unattached 9.82 1(4)

5 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.90 2(1)

6 FERGUSON, Aliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.99 1(5)

7 MONAGHAN, Margaret SR Unattached 9.99 1(6)

8 DOUGLAS, Jordan SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.05 2(2)

9 HARKINS, Ellie JR Rocky River 10.32 2(3)

10 GONCALVES, Maya SR LAB TC 10.34 1(7)

11 RENALDI, Mira JR Unattached 10.63 2(4)

12 BOWMAN, Caroline  9 Unattached 10.70 1(8)

13 HILL, anastasia SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.76 2(5)

14 GOLAB, Genna JR Unattached 10.99 2(6)

15 MICHELIN, Lydia JR Unattached 11.03 2(7)

16 SCHROEDER, Mia SO Lake Erie Striders 11.05 2(8)
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#5 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WALDRON, Nonah SR Motor City Track Clu 8.78

2 ROUNDTREE, Morgan JR Motor City Track Clu 8.97

3 VANNOY, Carrie SO Motor City Track Clu 9.38

4 RHODEA, Brianna SR Unattached 9.82

5 FERGUSON, Aliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.99

6 MONAGHAN, Margaret SR Unattached 9.99

7 GONCALVES, Maya SR LAB TC 10.34

8 BOWMAN, Caroline  9 Unattached 10.70

Section 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.90

2 DOUGLAS, Jordan SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.05

3 HARKINS, Ellie JR Rocky River 10.32

4 RENALDI, Mira JR Unattached 10.63

5 HILL, anastasia SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.76

6 GOLAB, Genna JR Unattached 10.99

7 MICHELIN, Lydia JR Unattached 11.03

8 SCHROEDER, Mia SO Lake Erie Striders 11.05

#6 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JENNINGS, Jaden SR Unattached 8.75 1(1)

2 MILLER, Andrew SR Unattached 8.77 1(2)

3 HAYWARD, Jackson JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.83 1(3)

4 EASLEY, Elijah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.93 1(4)

5 MOORE, Seneca SR Unattached 9.06 1(5)

6 FINNIE JR., Angelo SO Motor City Track Clu 9.07 1(6)

7 PATTERSON, William  9 Unattached 9.08 2(1)

8 ULERY, Sawyer SO Unattached 9.19 1(7)

9 VASKE, Mitchell SR Unattached 9.22 2(2)

10 HARFOOT, Cooper SR Unattached 9.34 2(3)

11 CONNOR, Myron SR Tol. St. Francis 9.38 2(4)

12 TAYLOR, Zach JR Unattached 9.48 2(5)

13 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 9.77 2(6)

14 NEARY, Joshua SR Tol. St. Francis 9.92 2(7)

15 BLACK, Andrew JR Unattached 9.93 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JENNINGS, Jaden SR Unattached 8.75

2 MILLER, Andrew SR Unattached 8.77

3 HAYWARD, Jackson JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.83

4 EASLEY, Elijah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.93

5 MOORE, Seneca SR Unattached 9.06

6 FINNIE JR., Angelo SO Motor City Track Clu 9.07
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#6 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 ULERY, Sawyer SO Unattached 9.19

Section 2 of 2

1 PATTERSON, William  9 Unattached 9.08

2 VASKE, Mitchell SR Unattached 9.22

3 HARFOOT, Cooper SR Unattached 9.34

4 CONNOR, Myron SR Tol. St. Francis 9.38

5 TAYLOR, Zach JR Unattached 9.48

6 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 9.77

7 NEARY, Joshua SR Tol. St. Francis 9.92

8 BLACK, Andrew JR Unattached 9.93

#7 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.78 1(1)

2 HENDERSON, Taryn SO Motor City Track Clu 7.84 1(2)

3 ROUNDTREE, Morgan JR Motor City Track Clu 8.01 2(1)

4 WALDRON, Nonah SR Motor City Track Clu 8.09 2(2)

5 GLANCY, Alexa SR Lake Erie Striders 8.12 1(3)

6 JAMES, Londyn  8 Motor City Track Clu 8.13 1(4)

7 MODOCK, Danielle SR Ocelots 8.13 1(5)

8 BURNS, Nevaeh  8 Motor City Track Clu 8.14 1(6)

9 BOTTLES, Myranda JR Unattached 8.14 1(7)

10 FERGUSON, Aliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.18 2(3)

11 VANNOY, Carrie SO Motor City Track Clu 8.25 2(4)

12 LITTLE, AreyâOn  8 Trojan Athletics 8.29 3(1)

13 ULLENBRUCH, Jayde SR Unattached 8.33 3(2)

14 DAVIS, Rhianna SO Scott 8.33 2(5)

15 PRUITT, Gabrielle SO Trojan Athletics 8.35 2(6)

16 CLEMENS, Grace JR Unattached 8.40 1(8)

17 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis JR Motor City Track Clu 8.41 3(3)

18 MCBRIDEB, kiki SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.42 4(1)

19 SCHLORF, Dakota SR Unattached 8.44 4(2)

20 BELL, Keira JR Next Level TC 8.45 3(4)

21 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn JR Dearborn TC 8.48 3(5)

22 ROBERTS, Janelle SR Drive Phase 8.49 3(6)

23 DIMAGGIO, Kaitlyn SO Unattached 8.54 2(7)

24 WATTS, Andrea JR Maverick Track Club 8.57 4(3)

25 WATSON, Jayda SO Motor City Track Clu 8.58 4(4)

26 MILLER, Abby JR Drive Phase 8.64 3(7)

27 HARKINS, Ellie JR Rocky River 8.68 5(1)

28 BENNETT, Ella JR Unattached 8.68 4(5)

29 TIMPA, Sydney SO Ocelots 8.69 2(8)

30 SIGSBY, Isabella SO Unattached 8.73 3(8)

31 POWELL, Jabria JR Next Level TC 8.75 4(6)

32 BROOKS, Aliya SO LAB TC 8.79 6(1)

33 STATON, Mahalia  9 Unattached 8.81 5(2)

34 GUGLIELMINI, Giulia  9 Sport Heaven 8.91 4(7)
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#7 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
35 TATE, Mahlan SO Motor City Track Clu 8.94 4(8)

36 GOLAB, Genna JR Unattached 8.96 5(3)

37 GARDNER, Amia  7 LAB TC 9.15 7(1)

38 MURPHY, Sasha JR Unattached 9.17 5(4)

39 JENKINS, Whitney  6 Sport Heaven 9.18 6(2)

40 PARKER, Lily JR Unattached 9.19 5(5)

41 YOUNG, Anna JR Unattached 9.28 5(6)

42 EMERY, Victoria JR Unattached 9.30 5(7)

43 JAMES, Baily 4 Motor City Track Clu 9.33 7(2)

44 HINTZ, Avery SO Unattached 9.34 6(3)

45 MARSHALL, AnnaKay  9 127 Project 9.38 5(8)

46 KELLOGG, Dashanay SO Motor City Track Clu 9.41 6(4)

47 OLIVER, Ainsley JR Gators Track Club 9.54 6(5)

48 BARRETT, Gracie 4 Unattached 9.78 7(3)

49 RATUSZNIK, Sarah SR Unattached 9.85 7(4)

50 HALL, Phoebe  9 Gators Track Club 9.92 7(5)

51 LOVE, Kayleigh M.  4 Unattached 9.95 7(6)

52 BROWN, Azya Unattached 10.35 8(1)

53 BURNS, Kazhmier 13 Unattached 10.64 6(6)

54 MCCOY, Ava  -3 New Breed Track Cl 11.14 8(2)

55 BARRETT, Navy 2 Unattached 11.25 8(3)

56 DYER, Zora  -3 New Breed Track Cl 12.03 8(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.78

2 HENDERSON, Taryn SO Motor City Track Clu 7.84

3 GLANCY, Alexa SR Lake Erie Striders 8.12

4 JAMES, Londyn  8 Motor City Track Clu 8.13

5 MODOCK, Danielle SR Ocelots 8.13

6 BURNS, Nevaeh  8 Motor City Track Clu 8.14

7 BOTTLES, Myranda JR Unattached 8.14

8 CLEMENS, Grace JR Unattached 8.40

Section 2 of 8

1 ROUNDTREE, Morgan JR Motor City Track Clu 8.01

2 WALDRON, Nonah SR Motor City Track Clu 8.09

3 FERGUSON, Aliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.18

4 VANNOY, Carrie SO Motor City Track Clu 8.25

5 DAVIS, Rhianna SO Scott 8.33

6 PRUITT, Gabrielle SO Trojan Athletics 8.35

7 DIMAGGIO, Kaitlyn SO Unattached 8.54

8 TIMPA, Sydney SO Ocelots 8.69

Section 3 of 8

1 LITTLE, AreyâOn  8 Trojan Athletics 8.29

2 ULLENBRUCH, Jayde SR Unattached 8.33
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#7 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis JR Motor City Track Clu 8.41

4 BELL, Keira JR Next Level TC 8.45

5 MOLNAR, Kaitlyn JR Dearborn TC 8.48

6 ROBERTS, Janelle SR Drive Phase 8.49

7 MILLER, Abby JR Drive Phase 8.64

8 SIGSBY, Isabella SO Unattached 8.73

Section 4 of 8

1 MCBRIDEB, kiki SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.42

2 SCHLORF, Dakota SR Unattached 8.44

3 WATTS, Andrea JR Maverick Track Club 8.57

4 WATSON, Jayda SO Motor City Track Clu 8.58

5 BENNETT, Ella JR Unattached 8.68

6 POWELL, Jabria JR Next Level TC 8.75

7 GUGLIELMINI, Giulia  9 Sport Heaven 8.91

8 TATE, Mahlan SO Motor City Track Clu 8.94

Section 5 of 8

1 HARKINS, Ellie JR Rocky River 8.68

2 STATON, Mahalia  9 Unattached 8.81

3 GOLAB, Genna JR Unattached 8.96

4 MURPHY, Sasha JR Unattached 9.17

5 PARKER, Lily JR Unattached 9.19

6 YOUNG, Anna JR Unattached 9.28

7 EMERY, Victoria JR Unattached 9.30

8 MARSHALL, AnnaKay  9 127 Project 9.38

Section 6 of 8

1 BROOKS, Aliya SO LAB TC 8.79

2 JENKINS, Whitney  6 Sport Heaven 9.18

3 HINTZ, Avery SO Unattached 9.34

4 KELLOGG, Dashanay SO Motor City Track Clu 9.41

5 OLIVER, Ainsley JR Gators Track Club 9.54

6 BURNS, Kazhmier 13 Unattached 10.64

Section 7 of 8

1 GARDNER, Amia  7 LAB TC 9.15

2 JAMES, Baily 4 Motor City Track Clu 9.33

3 BARRETT, Gracie 4 Unattached 9.78

4 RATUSZNIK, Sarah SR Unattached 9.85

5 HALL, Phoebe  9 Gators Track Club 9.92

6 LOVE, Kayleigh M.  4 Unattached 9.95

Section 8 of 8

1 BROWN, Azya Unattached 10.35

2 MCCOY, Ava  -3 New Breed Track Cl 11.14

3 BARRETT, Navy 2 Unattached 11.25

4 DYER, Zora  -3 New Breed Track Cl 12.03
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#8 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Jaiden SR Unattached 6.87 1(1)

2 SIMMONS, Jaden SR Unattached 7.02 1(2)

3 FLOWERS, Kamren SO Ann Arbor TC 7.03 1(3)

4 ROBINSON, Julian SR Unattached 7.20 2(1)

5 O'TEY, Rasean JR Runners Campecha 7.22 2(2)

6 MURDOCK, Kenndall SR Unattached 7.22 1(4)

7 WILLIAMS, Marcus SR Ann Arbor TC 7.22 1(5)

8 HAYWARD, Jackson JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.27 3(1)

9 SHANK, Jacob SR Drive Phase 7.31 1(6)

10 HAMILTON, Jason SO Unattached 7.32 2(3)

11 BRITTON, Brandon SR Next Level TC 7.33 2(4)

12 ALMEDA, John JR Unattached 7.33 3(2)

13 LOCKHART, Chase SO Ann Arbor TC 7.35 1(7)

14 PITTS, Geo JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.36 1(8)

15 BLAKELY, Quinton FR Motor City Track Clu 7.37 2(5)

16 EASLEY, Elijah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.38 4(1)

17 WILLIAMS, Jalen SR Tol. St. Francis 7.39 3(3)

18 BLAIR, Carter SR Six Mile Track Club 7.40 3(4)

19 PATTERSON, Alex  8 Motor City Track Clu 7.43 3(5)

20 PIKE, Brodie SR Unattached 7.45 8(1)

21 BONE, Daylyn SO Scott 7.46 2(6)

22 JENKINS, Mekhi SR Unattached 7.47 7(1)

23 KING, Jordan JR Unattached 7.47 2(7)

24 HAYNES, Amon JR Scott 7.51 4(2)

25 IWU, Michael SO POWER 7.51 7(2)

26 PATERSON, Shane SR Six Mile Track Club 7.52 4(3)

27 FERGISON, Brock SO Runners Campecha 7.54 6(1)

28 WEAVER, Jaiden SR Motor City Track Clu 7.57 3(6)

29 DANIELS, Jayse  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 7.58 4(4)

30 DOOLEY, Logan SR Six Mile Track Club 7.64 5(1)

30 RILEY, Dane SR Archbold 7.64 7(3)

32 COOK-KLOCKOWSKI, Eli SR Tol. St. Francis 7.65 4(5)

33 LEWIS, Jonathan SR Unattached 7.68 3(7)

33 THAMES, Noah JR LAB TC 7.68 6(2)

35 PATTERSON, William  9 Unattached 7.76 4(6)

36 GARNER, Charlie JR LAB TC 7.77 3(8)

37 BROHL, Nathan  9 Six Mile Track Club 7.78 4(7)

38 GODETTE, Matthew  9 Next Level TC 7.79 8(2)

39 MOORE, Ethan SO Six Mile Track Club 7.82 6(3)

40 ALLEN, Hunter SO Unattached 7.83 9(1)

41 LOPEZ, Isaiah SO Unattached 7.87 4(8)

42 GONZALEZ, Jack JR Unattached 7.89 9(2)

43 PITTMAN, Noah SO Unattached 7.90 5(2)

44 MUHAMMAD, Malik SR Maverick Track Club 7.91 5(3)

45 ANSPAUGH, Connor  8 Tol. St. Francis 7.92 8(3)

46 MOYNIHAN, Alex  8 Tol. St. Francis 7.93 9(3)
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#8 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
47 MCELHENEY, Charlie  8 Tol. St. Francis 7.95 9(4)

48 HARVEY, Evan SO Tol. St. Francis 7.97 7(4)

49 WILLIAMS, Cameron JR People's Choice Fir 7.98 7(5)

50 SIMMONS II, Chris  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 8.00 6(4)

51 FREEMAN, Marcus JR Unattached 8.00 5(4)

51 LAWRENCE, Jeremiah  8 Tol. St. Francis 8.00 7(6)

53 VAZQUEZ, Mason 13 LAB TC 8.01 8(4)

54 WHITE, Caleb JR Motor City Track Clu 8.01 10(1)

55 GARRISON, Demario  9 New Breed Track Cl 8.03 5(5)

56 KONDRATYEV, Jacob SO Unattached 8.09 5(6)

57 BERGERON, Cooper JR Six Mile Track Club 8.11 6(5)

58 XIONG, Lance SR Unattached 8.12 10(2)

59 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 8.12 6(6)

60 DESNOYER, Luke  9 Unattached 8.19 8(5)

61 BIRR, Jacob JR Tol. St. Francis 8.25 7(7)

62 YARRITO, Joseph SO SpeedTech Track Cl 8.25 6(7)

63 SMITH, Jean-michael  8 Trojan Athletics 8.29 9(5)

64 NEARY, Jacob SO Tol. St. Francis 8.30 7(8)

65 BROWNLEE, Tyrese SR Maverick Track Club 8.32 8(6)

66 ZOU, jason SO Unattached 8.33 9(6)

67 HARRIS-WRIGHT, Deneir  9 Next Level TC 8.33 8(7)

68 BURNS, Michael 13 Unattached 8.41 2(8)

69 HOLSTON, Keyan SR Tol. St. Francis 8.43 9(7)

70 BRYANT, Landon  6 Next Level TC 8.45 8(8)

71 BOUDRIE, Xzavier JR Unattached 8.51 5(7)

72 EDMONDS, David  9 Unattached 8.63 6(8)

73 CATABIAN, Kaden  9 Unattached 8.88 10(3)

74 HINES, Elijah  6 Unattached 9.13 10(4)

75 BURLEY, Jacob SR Next Level TC 9.35 9(8)

76 LOVE, Jacobi  5 Unattached 9.62 10(5)

77 HALL, Ojore  5 Unattached 9.74 10(6)

78 WILLIAMS, Hunter  4 Unattached 11.21 10(7)

79 WILLIAMS, Devin  2 Unattached 11.89 10(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 REED, Jaiden SR Unattached 6.87

2 SIMMONS, Jaden SR Unattached 7.02

3 FLOWERS, Kamren SO Ann Arbor TC 7.03

4 MURDOCK, Kenndall SR Unattached 7.22

5 WILLIAMS, Marcus SR Ann Arbor TC 7.22

6 SHANK, Jacob SR Drive Phase 7.31

7 LOCKHART, Chase SO Ann Arbor TC 7.35

8 PITTS, Geo JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.36

Section 2 of 10
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#8 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ROBINSON, Julian SR Unattached 7.20

2 O'TEY, Rasean JR Runners Campecha 7.22

3 HAMILTON, Jason SO Unattached 7.32

4 BRITTON, Brandon SR Next Level TC 7.33

5 BLAKELY, Quinton FR Motor City Track Clu 7.37

6 BONE, Daylyn SO Scott 7.46

7 KING, Jordan JR Unattached 7.47

8 BURNS, Michael 13 Unattached 8.41

Section 3 of 10

1 HAYWARD, Jackson JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.27

2 ALMEDA, John JR Unattached 7.33

3 WILLIAMS, Jalen SR Tol. St. Francis 7.39

4 BLAIR, Carter SR Six Mile Track Club 7.40

5 PATTERSON, Alex  8 Motor City Track Clu 7.43

6 WEAVER, Jaiden SR Motor City Track Clu 7.57

7 LEWIS, Jonathan SR Unattached 7.68

8 GARNER, Charlie JR LAB TC 7.77

Section 4 of 10

1 EASLEY, Elijah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.38

2 HAYNES, Amon JR Scott 7.51

3 PATERSON, Shane SR Six Mile Track Club 7.52

4 DANIELS, Jayse  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 7.58

5 COOK-KLOCKOWSKI, Eli SR Tol. St. Francis 7.65

6 PATTERSON, William  9 Unattached 7.76

7 BROHL, Nathan  9 Six Mile Track Club 7.78

8 LOPEZ, Isaiah SO Unattached 7.87

Section 5 of 10

1 DOOLEY, Logan SR Six Mile Track Club 7.64

2 PITTMAN, Noah SO Unattached 7.90

3 MUHAMMAD, Malik SR Maverick Track Club 7.91

4 FREEMAN, Marcus JR Unattached 8.00

5 GARRISON, Demario  9 New Breed Track Cl 8.03

6 KONDRATYEV, Jacob SO Unattached 8.09

7 BOUDRIE, Xzavier JR Unattached 8.51

Section 6 of 10

1 FERGISON, Brock SO Runners Campecha 7.54

2 THAMES, Noah JR LAB TC 7.68

3 MOORE, Ethan SO Six Mile Track Club 7.82

4 SIMMONS II, Chris  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 8.00

5 BERGERON, Cooper JR Six Mile Track Club 8.11

6 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 8.12

7 YARRITO, Joseph SO SpeedTech Track Cl 8.25

8 EDMONDS, David  9 Unattached 8.63

Section 7 of 10

1 JENKINS, Mekhi SR Unattached 7.47

2 IWU, Michael SO POWER 7.51
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#8 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 RILEY, Dane SR Archbold 7.64

4 HARVEY, Evan SO Tol. St. Francis 7.97

5 WILLIAMS, Cameron JR People's Choice Fir 7.98

6 LAWRENCE, Jeremiah  8 Tol. St. Francis 8.00

7 BIRR, Jacob JR Tol. St. Francis 8.25

8 NEARY, Jacob SO Tol. St. Francis 8.30

Section 8 of 10

1 PIKE, Brodie SR Unattached 7.45

2 GODETTE, Matthew  9 Next Level TC 7.79

3 ANSPAUGH, Connor  8 Tol. St. Francis 7.92

4 VAZQUEZ, Mason 13 LAB TC 8.01

5 DESNOYER, Luke  9 Unattached 8.19

6 BROWNLEE, Tyrese SR Maverick Track Club 8.32

7 HARRIS-WRIGHT, Deneir  9 Next Level TC 8.33

8 BRYANT, Landon  6 Next Level TC 8.45

Section 9 of 10

1 ALLEN, Hunter SO Unattached 7.83

2 GONZALEZ, Jack JR Unattached 7.89

3 MOYNIHAN, Alex  8 Tol. St. Francis 7.93

4 MCELHENEY, Charlie  8 Tol. St. Francis 7.95

5 SMITH, Jean-michael  8 Trojan Athletics 8.29

6 ZOU, jason SO Unattached 8.33

7 HOLSTON, Keyan SR Tol. St. Francis 8.43

8 BURLEY, Jacob SR Next Level TC 9.35

Section 10 of 10

1 WHITE, Caleb JR Motor City Track Clu 8.01

2 XIONG, Lance SR Unattached 8.12

3 CATABIAN, Kaden  9 Unattached 8.88

4 HINES, Elijah  6 Unattached 9.13

5 LOVE, Jacobi  5 Unattached 9.62

6 HALL, Ojore  5 Unattached 9.74

7 WILLIAMS, Hunter  4 Unattached 11.21

8 WILLIAMS, Devin  2 Unattached 11.89

#9 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, Kylee JR Motor City Track Clu 2:19.29 1(1)

2 COLEMAN, Janae SR Motor City Track Clu 2:19.80 1(2)

3 THOMAS, Leah JR Motor City Track Clu 2:22.22 1(3)

4 ROSS, Emmry SO Unattached 2:25.34 1(4)

5 JONES-MADDOX, Jordin  9 Motor City Track Clu 2:27.52 1(5)

6 PILACHOWSKI, Jenna JR Lake Erie Striders 2:29.61 1(6)

7 KASHIAN, Amelia SR Unattached 2:31.56 1(7)

8 CAROTHERS, Nikki JR Unattached 2:32.70 1(8)

9 HOLTZ, Berkley  9 Runners Campecha 2:32.80 2(1)

10 FITZGERALD, Veronica SR Lake Erie Striders 2:33.73 1(9)

11 SKEELS, Sophy SO Flat Landers 2:35.83 1(10)
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#9 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
12 OBI, Deborah SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:36.46 2(2)

13 FARMER, Stella SR Unattached 2:37.37 1(11)

14 DUVALL, Madison SR Lake Erie Striders 2:39.02 1(12)

15 MOTOHARA, aiko SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:43.18 2(3)

16 KRISPIN, Rekha SR Motor City Track Clu 2:43.25 1(13)

17 SIMMONS, Anaiia JR POWER 2:46.17 1(14)

18 JONES, Janelle 4 Unattached 2:47.00 2(4)

19 STACHOWSKI, Brie SR Motor City Track Clu 2:48.45 2(5)

20 HARTMAN, Audrey 13 Unattached 2:48.71 2(6)

21 SHAH, jaya SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:49.02 2(7)

22 RICHARDSON, Carley JR Unattached 2:49.59 2(8)

23 NOAL, Hope  8 Maverick Track Club 2:50.10 2(9)

24 ALEXANDER, Gabriella  7 Maverick Track Club 2:58.37 2(10)

25 SMITH, Abby SR Unattached 3:01.26 2(11)

26 BOGAN, Kendra SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:01.32 2(12)

27 HANNA, Samantha SO Unattached 3:04.62 2(13)

28 KHOREVA, Anna  6 Sport Heaven 3:07.25 2(14)

29 MONAGHAN, Margaret SR Unattached 3:22.13 2(15)

30 CARAM, Parker  6 Sport Heaven 3:34.76 2(16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KING, Kylee JR Motor City Track Clu 2:19.29

2 COLEMAN, Janae SR Motor City Track Clu 2:19.80

3 THOMAS, Leah JR Motor City Track Clu 2:22.22

4 ROSS, Emmry SO Unattached 2:25.34

5 JONES-MADDOX, Jordin  9 Motor City Track Clu 2:27.52

6 PILACHOWSKI, Jenna JR Lake Erie Striders 2:29.61

7 KASHIAN, Amelia SR Unattached 2:31.56

8 CAROTHERS, Nikki JR Unattached 2:32.70

9 FITZGERALD, Veronica SR Lake Erie Striders 2:33.73

10 SKEELS, Sophy SO Flat Landers 2:35.83

11 FARMER, Stella SR Unattached 2:37.37

12 DUVALL, Madison SR Lake Erie Striders 2:39.02

13 KRISPIN, Rekha SR Motor City Track Clu 2:43.25

14 SIMMONS, Anaiia JR POWER 2:46.17

Section 2 of 2

1 HOLTZ, Berkley  9 Runners Campecha 2:32.80

2 OBI, Deborah SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:36.46

3 MOTOHARA, aiko SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:43.18

4 JONES, Janelle 4 Unattached 2:47.00

5 STACHOWSKI, Brie SR Motor City Track Clu 2:48.45

6 HARTMAN, Audrey 13 Unattached 2:48.71

7 SHAH, jaya SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:49.02

8 RICHARDSON, Carley JR Unattached 2:49.59
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#9 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 NOAL, Hope  8 Maverick Track Club 2:50.10

10 ALEXANDER, Gabriella  7 Maverick Track Club 2:58.37

11 SMITH, Abby SR Unattached 3:01.26

12 BOGAN, Kendra SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 3:01.32

13 HANNA, Samantha SO Unattached 3:04.62

14 KHOREVA, Anna  6 Sport Heaven 3:07.25

15 MONAGHAN, Margaret SR Unattached 3:22.13

16 CARAM, Parker  6 Sport Heaven 3:34.76

#10 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LATTA, Brandon SR Six Mile Track Club 2:00.36 1(1)

2 MCCALISTER, Carter SR Lake Erie Striders 2:02.41 1(2)

3 SHERRILL, Cameron SR Unattached 2:02.84 1(3)

4 GALAN, Robert SR Unattached 2:03.71 1(4)

5 STANTON, Alvin  8 Unattached 2:05.42 1(5)

6 EGAN, Sage SR Ottawa Hills 2:05.58 1(6)

7 VAN LENT, Christopher SR Very Nice Track Clu 2:06.82 1(7)

8 LILE, Arline SR Motor City Track Clu 2:06.88 1(8)

9 FRANKLIN, Thomas SR Ottawa Hills 2:07.68 1(9)

10 FOLEY, Declan JR Unattached 2:07.92 1(10)

11 KUNDAPUR, Ishaan SO Six Mile Track Club 2:13.48 1(11)

12 GALLOWAY, Orion  9 Lake Erie Striders 2:14.73 2(1)

13 BRANN, Ashton SO Unattached 2:15.04 2(2)

14 PITCHER, Shane SR Unattached 2:15.45 1(12)

15 GLASS, Trent JR Unattached 2:15.64 2(3)

16 HALL, Matthew SO Gators Track Club 2:17.60 2(4)

17 KOWALSKI, Lance SR Unattached 2:18.33 2(5)

18 ZAHR, Tamer SO Six Mile Track Club 2:18.55 2(6)

19 JOHNSON, Grayson JR Unattached 2:19.56 2(7)

20 HENCKEL, Ashton  9 Unattached 2:21.20 2(8)

21 SACKS-THOMAS, Theo  9 Unattached 2:21.27 2(9)

22 SULIER, Austin SO Flat Landers 2:22.22 2(10)

23 ALBERS, Grayson JR LAB TC 2:22.52 2(11)

24 STEINHOUR, Will JR Lake Erie Striders 2:22.84 2(12)

25 HARTUNIAN, Xander JR Lake Erie Striders 2:24.96 2(13)

26 HERNANDEZ, Aldo  9 Next Level TC 2:31.08 2(14)

27 BEZEAU, Joel SO Lake Erie Striders 2:38.12 2(15)

28 ALEXANDER, Calen  8 Maverick Track Club 2:38.39 2(16)

29 SIMMONS, Adorian  4 POWER 2:56.36 2(17)

30 CUNNINGHAM, Ethan  9 Unattached 2:57.07 2(18)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LATTA, Brandon SR Six Mile Track Club 2:00.36

2 MCCALISTER, Carter SR Lake Erie Striders 2:02.41
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#10 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 SHERRILL, Cameron SR Unattached 2:02.84

4 GALAN, Robert SR Unattached 2:03.71

5 STANTON, Alvin  8 Unattached 2:05.42

6 EGAN, Sage SR Ottawa Hills 2:05.58

7 VAN LENT, Christopher SR Very Nice Track Clu 2:06.82

8 LILE, Arline SR Motor City Track Clu 2:06.88

9 FRANKLIN, Thomas SR Ottawa Hills 2:07.68

10 FOLEY, Declan JR Unattached 2:07.92

11 KUNDAPUR, Ishaan SO Six Mile Track Club 2:13.48

12 PITCHER, Shane SR Unattached 2:15.45

Section 2 of 2

1 GALLOWAY, Orion  9 Lake Erie Striders 2:14.73

2 BRANN, Ashton SO Unattached 2:15.04

3 GLASS, Trent JR Unattached 2:15.64

4 HALL, Matthew SO Gators Track Club 2:17.60

5 KOWALSKI, Lance SR Unattached 2:18.33

6 ZAHR, Tamer SO Six Mile Track Club 2:18.55

7 JOHNSON, Grayson JR Unattached 2:19.56

8 HENCKEL, Ashton  9 Unattached 2:21.20

9 SACKS-THOMAS, Theo  9 Unattached 2:21.27

10 SULIER, Austin SO Flat Landers 2:22.22

11 ALBERS, Grayson JR LAB TC 2:22.52

12 STEINHOUR, Will JR Lake Erie Striders 2:22.84

13 HARTUNIAN, Xander JR Lake Erie Striders 2:24.96

14 HERNANDEZ, Aldo  9 Next Level TC 2:31.08

15 BEZEAU, Joel SO Lake Erie Striders 2:38.12

16 ALEXANDER, Calen  8 Maverick Track Club 2:38.39

17 SIMMONS, Adorian  4 POWER 2:56.36

18 CUNNINGHAM, Ethan  9 Unattached 2:57.07

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROUNDTREE, Morgan JR Motor City Track Clu 58.09 1(1)

2 WALDRON, Nonah SR Motor City Track Clu 58.18 1(2)

3 GLANCY, Alexa SR Lake Erie Striders 1:00.55 2(1)

4 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:00.83 2(2)

5 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis JR Motor City Track Clu 1:01.24 1(3)

6 PAYNE, Addison SO Unattached 1:01.52 2(3)

7 COLEMAN, Janae SR Motor City Track Clu 1:01.52 3(1)

8 WIZE, Kayla SR New Breed Track Cl 1:02.71 1(4)

9 SAVAGE, Abby  9 Unattached 1:04.25 2(4)

10 HAYWARD, taylor SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:04.25 3(2)

11 KRAHE, Ashley JR Six Mile Track Club 1:04.51 2(5)

12 ADAMS, Alena JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:05.99 3(3)

13 DOKA, Allison  9 Unattached 1:06.49 2(6)

14 DAVIS, Rhianna SO Scott 1:08.37 4(1)

15 SIMMONS, Caylee  5 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:08.78 4(2)
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
16 SCHROEDER, Mia SO Lake Erie Striders 1:08.80 4(3)

17 MICHELIN, Lydia JR Unattached 1:08.81 1(5)

18 CONWAY, Tamia JR Unattached 1:09.11 3(4)

19 HENCKEL, Audrey  9 Unattached 1:09.75 4(4)

20 SMITH, Harmony SO Ann Arbor TC 1:10.94 3(5)

21 OLIVER, Ainsley JR Gators Track Club 1:11.60 4(5)

22 ASH, Camryn JR Ocelots 1:12.19 3(6)

23 DOWNS, Isabelle  9 Unattached 1:13.49 1(6)

24 JENKINS, Whitney  6 Sport Heaven 1:14.22 5(1)

25 TUCKER, Mariah JR Scott 1:14.34 4(6)

26 BARRETT, Gracie 4 Unattached 1:15.19 7(1)

27 LOVE, Kayleigh M.  4 Unattached 1:15.88 7(2)

28 RIDDLE, Ella  9 Unattached 1:16.24 5(2)

29 SIMMONS, Aaliyah  6 POWER 1:16.99 5(3)

30 SOWELL, Miyana JR Gators Track Club 1:18.66 6(1)

31 HARTMAN, Audrey 13 Unattached 1:18.80 5(4)

32 HALL, Phoebe  9 Gators Track Club 1:19.09 5(5)

33 BARRON, Taneice SO Gators Track Club 1:19.25 5(6)

34 BROWN, Alecia  9 Gators Track Club 1:20.58 6(2)

35 CARTER, Avery  5 New Breed Track Cl 1:20.96 6(3)

36 GARRISON, Hailey  6 New Breed Track Cl 1:22.34 6(4)

37 BARRON, Betty Mae  9 Gators Track Club 1:25.68 6(5)

38 STRUBE, Daylia SO Gators Track Club 1:28.06 6(6)

39 BARRETT, Navy 2 Unattached 1:40.59 7(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 ROUNDTREE, Morgan JR Motor City Track Clu 58.09

2 WALDRON, Nonah SR Motor City Track Clu 58.18

3 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis JR Motor City Track Clu 1:01.24

4 WIZE, Kayla SR New Breed Track Cl 1:02.71

5 MICHELIN, Lydia JR Unattached 1:08.81

6 DOWNS, Isabelle  9 Unattached 1:13.49

Section 2 of 7

1 GLANCY, Alexa SR Lake Erie Striders 1:00.55

2 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:00.83

3 PAYNE, Addison SO Unattached 1:01.52

4 SAVAGE, Abby  9 Unattached 1:04.25

5 KRAHE, Ashley JR Six Mile Track Club 1:04.51

6 DOKA, Allison  9 Unattached 1:06.49

Section 3 of 7

1 COLEMAN, Janae SR Motor City Track Clu 1:01.52

2 HAYWARD, taylor SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:04.25

3 ADAMS, Alena JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:05.99

4 CONWAY, Tamia JR Unattached 1:09.11
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 SMITH, Harmony SO Ann Arbor TC 1:10.94

6 ASH, Camryn JR Ocelots 1:12.19

Section 4 of 7

1 DAVIS, Rhianna SO Scott 1:08.37

2 SIMMONS, Caylee  5 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:08.78

3 SCHROEDER, Mia SO Lake Erie Striders 1:08.80

4 HENCKEL, Audrey  9 Unattached 1:09.75

5 OLIVER, Ainsley JR Gators Track Club 1:11.60

6 TUCKER, Mariah JR Scott 1:14.34

Section 5 of 7

1 JENKINS, Whitney  6 Sport Heaven 1:14.22

2 RIDDLE, Ella  9 Unattached 1:16.24

3 SIMMONS, Aaliyah  6 POWER 1:16.99

4 HARTMAN, Audrey 13 Unattached 1:18.80

5 HALL, Phoebe  9 Gators Track Club 1:19.09

6 BARRON, Taneice SO Gators Track Club 1:19.25

Section 6 of 7

1 SOWELL, Miyana JR Gators Track Club 1:18.66

2 BROWN, Alecia  9 Gators Track Club 1:20.58

3 CARTER, Avery  5 New Breed Track Cl 1:20.96

4 GARRISON, Hailey  6 New Breed Track Cl 1:22.34

5 BARRON, Betty Mae  9 Gators Track Club 1:25.68

6 STRUBE, Daylia SO Gators Track Club 1:28.06

Section 7 of 7

1 BARRETT, Gracie 4 Unattached 1:15.19

2 LOVE, Kayleigh M.  4 Unattached 1:15.88

3 BARRETT, Navy 2 Unattached 1:40.59

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCGINNIS, Trey SR Unattached 49.42 1(1)

2 JOHNSON, Nicholas SR Unattached 51.85 1(2)

3 GARRETT, Foster  7 Prime Time Perform 53.14 3(1)

4 PACERNICK, Justin JR Unattached 53.62 1(3)

5 FINNIE JR., Angelo SO Motor City Track Clu 53.78 1(4)

6 HAYES, Josh SR Motor City Track Clu 53.84 4(1)

7 ROBINSON, Julian SR Unattached 54.35 3(2)

8 FERGISON, Brock SO Runners Campecha 54.40 1(5)

9 SIMMONS, Jaden SR Unattached 54.59 1(6)

10 MUHAMMAD, Malik SR Maverick Track Club 54.76 2(1)

11 BONE, Daylyn SO Scott 55.33 2(2)

12 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 55.68 2(3)

12 SIMMONS, Teegan SO Unattached 55.68 3(3)

14 MALETTA, G JR Unattached 55.99 5(1)

15 NEARY, Joshua SR Tol. St. Francis 56.07 2(4)

16 MESZAROS, Alexander SR Unattached 56.14 2(5)

17 STRAUGHTER, Javarie SR Motor City Track Clu 56.22 4(2)
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
18 CONNOR, Myron SR Tol. St. Francis 56.27 3(4)

19 COOK-KLOCKOWSKI, Eli SR Tol. St. Francis 56.34 2(6)

20 STANLEY, Theodore SR Unattached 56.38 4(3)

21 GREEN, Zachary JR Runners Campecha 56.49 3(5)

22 HARFOOT, Cooper SR Unattached 57.01 4(4)

23 ROSENFELD, Charles JR Unattached 57.13 4(5)

24 ULERY, Sawyer SO Unattached 57.83 3(6)

25 WHITE, Caleb JR Motor City Track Clu 58.05 6(1)

26 WILLIAMS, Cameron JR People's Choice Fir 58.66 5(2)

27 YARRITO, Joseph SO SpeedTech Track Cl 58.67 6(2)

28 HARVEY, Evan SO Tol. St. Francis 59.50 5(3)

29 GUEYE, Khadim  9 Motor City Track Clu 59.57 5(4)

30 GOOD, Seth SO 127 Project 59.94 6(3)

31 EDWARDS, Austin FR Motor City Track Clu 59.97 6(4)

32 NEARY, Jacob SO Tol. St. Francis 1:00.28 5(5)

33 BERGERON, Cooper JR Six Mile Track Club 1:00.41 5(6)

34 ZAHR, Tamer SO Six Mile Track Club 1:01.19 6(5)

35 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:01.23 6(6)

36 ANSPAUGH, Connor  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:01.25 7(1)

37 HAYNES, Amon JR Scott 1:01.53 8(1)

38 DE SOUZA, Lucca JR Runners Campecha 1:01.78 4(6)

39 MCELHENEY, Charlie  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:03.21 7(2)

40 SIMMONS II, Chris  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:03.38 8(2)

41 MOYNIHAN, Alex  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:03.72 8(3)

42 BROWNLEE, Tyrese SR Maverick Track Club 1:04.32 7(3)

43 DANIELS, Jayse  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:06.71 8(4)

44 LAWRENCE, Jeremiah  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:09.37 7(4)

45 DYER, Aros -- New Breed Track Cl 1:26.59 7(5)

46 WILLIAMS, Hunter  4 Unattached 1:38.17 7(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 MCGINNIS, Trey SR Unattached 49.42

2 JOHNSON, Nicholas SR Unattached 51.85

3 PACERNICK, Justin JR Unattached 53.62

4 FINNIE JR., Angelo SO Motor City Track Clu 53.78

5 FERGISON, Brock SO Runners Campecha 54.40

6 SIMMONS, Jaden SR Unattached 54.59

Section 2 of 8

1 MUHAMMAD, Malik SR Maverick Track Club 54.76

2 BONE, Daylyn SO Scott 55.33

3 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 55.68

4 NEARY, Joshua SR Tol. St. Francis 56.07

5 MESZAROS, Alexander SR Unattached 56.14

6 COOK-KLOCKOWSKI, Eli SR Tol. St. Francis 56.34
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 8

1 GARRETT, Foster  7 Prime Time Perform 53.14

2 ROBINSON, Julian SR Unattached 54.35

3 SIMMONS, Teegan SO Unattached 55.68

4 CONNOR, Myron SR Tol. St. Francis 56.27

5 GREEN, Zachary JR Runners Campecha 56.49

6 ULERY, Sawyer SO Unattached 57.83

Section 4 of 8

1 HAYES, Josh SR Motor City Track Clu 53.84

2 STRAUGHTER, Javarie SR Motor City Track Clu 56.22

3 STANLEY, Theodore SR Unattached 56.38

4 HARFOOT, Cooper SR Unattached 57.01

5 ROSENFELD, Charles JR Unattached 57.13

6 DE SOUZA, Lucca JR Runners Campecha 1:01.78

Section 5 of 8

1 MALETTA, G JR Unattached 55.99

2 WILLIAMS, Cameron JR People's Choice Fir 58.66

3 HARVEY, Evan SO Tol. St. Francis 59.50

4 GUEYE, Khadim  9 Motor City Track Clu 59.57

5 NEARY, Jacob SO Tol. St. Francis 1:00.28

6 BERGERON, Cooper JR Six Mile Track Club 1:00.41

Section 6 of 8

1 WHITE, Caleb JR Motor City Track Clu 58.05

2 YARRITO, Joseph SO SpeedTech Track Cl 58.67

3 GOOD, Seth SO 127 Project 59.94

4 EDWARDS, Austin FR Motor City Track Clu 59.97

5 ZAHR, Tamer SO Six Mile Track Club 1:01.19

6 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:01.23

Section 7 of 8

1 ANSPAUGH, Connor  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:01.25

2 MCELHENEY, Charlie  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:03.21

3 BROWNLEE, Tyrese SR Maverick Track Club 1:04.32

4 LAWRENCE, Jeremiah  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:09.37

5 DYER, Aros -- New Breed Track Cl 1:26.59

6 WILLIAMS, Hunter  4 Unattached 1:38.17

Section 8 of 8

1 HAYNES, Amon JR Scott 1:01.53

2 SIMMONS II, Chris  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:03.38

3 MOYNIHAN, Alex  8 Tol. St. Francis 1:03.72

4 DANIELS, Jayse  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 1:06.71

#13 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURNS, Nevaeh  8 Motor City Track Clu 39.62 1(1)

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 39.67 1(2)

3 THOMAS, Leah JR Motor City Track Clu 43.41 2(1)

4 PRUITT, Gabrielle SO Trojan Athletics 43.58 2(2)

LAB MEET #3 01.07.23
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

Saturday, January 7, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/9/2023 3:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 28



#13 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 ROSS, Emmry SO Unattached 44.25 2(3)

6 GONCALVES, Maya SR LAB TC 44.72 1(3)

7 LITTLE, AreyâOn  8 Trojan Athletics 44.97 2(4)

8 BELL, Keira JR Next Level TC 45.03 1(4)

9 CRAWFORD, Kamaira JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 46.82 2(5)

10 PENDER, Anesiah SO Next Level TC 46.87 1(5)

11 CONDE, Mame  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 47.29 3(1)

12 POWELL, Jabria JR Next Level TC 48.30 1(6)

13 GARDNER, Ria SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 49.48 3(2)

14 JAMES, Baily 4 Motor City Track Clu 50.19 3(3)

15 WATTS, Andrea JR Maverick Track Club 50.34 2(6)

16 ADAMS, Ayana FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 52.06 3(4)

17 RAFFIN, Juliana -- Unattached 57.36 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BURNS, Nevaeh  8 Motor City Track Clu 39.62

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 39.67

3 GONCALVES, Maya SR LAB TC 44.72

4 BELL, Keira JR Next Level TC 45.03

5 PENDER, Anesiah SO Next Level TC 46.87

6 POWELL, Jabria JR Next Level TC 48.30

Section 2 of 3

1 THOMAS, Leah JR Motor City Track Clu 43.41

2 PRUITT, Gabrielle SO Trojan Athletics 43.58

3 ROSS, Emmry SO Unattached 44.25

4 LITTLE, AreyâOn  8 Trojan Athletics 44.97

5 CRAWFORD, Kamaira JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 46.82

6 WATTS, Andrea JR Maverick Track Club 50.34

Section 3 of 3

1 CONDE, Mame  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 47.29

2 GARDNER, Ria SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 49.48

3 JAMES, Baily 4 Motor City Track Clu 50.19

4 ADAMS, Ayana FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 52.06

5 RAFFIN, Juliana -- Unattached 57.36

#14 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 IWU, Michael SO POWER 37.69 1(1)

2 WIDTH, Brody SR Unattached 37.85 1(2)

3 BRITTON, Brandon SR Next Level TC 38.48 1(3)

4 TAYLOR, Zach JR Unattached 38.55 1(4)

5 PACIFICO, Dominic SR Ocelots 39.53 1(5)

6 STEELE, Drake SR Unattached 40.23 2(1)

7 ALVAREZ, Owen SR Unattached 40.41 2(2)

8 BALLENTINE, Khalil-Lullah SR Unattached 40.53 4(1)
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#14 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 41.03 1(6)

10 GODETTE, Matthew  9 Next Level TC 41.06 2(3)

11 CRUZ, Jacob JR Unattached 42.16 3(1)

12 ROSATO, Anthony SR Next Level TC 42.96 2(4)

13 BOUDRIE, Xzavier JR Unattached 44.20 2(5)

14 HARRIS-WRIGHT, Deneir  9 Next Level TC 44.63 3(2)

15 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 45.40 4(2)

16 BRYANT, Landon  6 Next Level TC 45.43 2(6)

17 DESNOYER, Luke  9 Unattached 45.59 3(3)

18 DANAHER, Lucas SO Unattached 45.99 3(4)

19 LOVE, Jacobi  5 Unattached 54.23 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 IWU, Michael SO POWER 37.69

2 WIDTH, Brody SR Unattached 37.85

3 BRITTON, Brandon SR Next Level TC 38.48

4 TAYLOR, Zach JR Unattached 38.55

5 PACIFICO, Dominic SR Ocelots 39.53

6 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 41.03

Section 2 of 4

1 STEELE, Drake SR Unattached 40.23

2 ALVAREZ, Owen SR Unattached 40.41

3 GODETTE, Matthew  9 Next Level TC 41.06

4 ROSATO, Anthony SR Next Level TC 42.96

5 BOUDRIE, Xzavier JR Unattached 44.20

6 BRYANT, Landon  6 Next Level TC 45.43

Section 3 of 4

1 CRUZ, Jacob JR Unattached 42.16

2 HARRIS-WRIGHT, Deneir  9 Next Level TC 44.63

3 DESNOYER, Luke  9 Unattached 45.59

4 DANAHER, Lucas SO Unattached 45.99

Section 4 of 4

1 BALLENTINE, Khalil-Lullah SR Unattached 40.53

2 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 45.40

3 LOVE, Jacobi  5 Unattached 54.23

#15 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Flat Landers (A) 10:28.49

2 Six Mile Track Club (A) 10:53.44

#16 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Ann Arbor TC (A) 8:13.76

2 L'anse Creuse (A) 8:54.11
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#17 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HENDERSON, Taryn SO Motor City Track Clu 25.82 1(1)

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 26.27 2(1)

3 JAMES, Londyn  8 Motor City Track Clu 26.43 1(2)

4 VANNOY, Carrie SO Motor City Track Clu 26.57 1(3)

5 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis JR Motor City Track Clu 27.30 3(1)

6 WIZE, Kayla SR New Breed Track Cl 27.32 1(4)

7 FERGUSON, Aliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.32 2(2)

8 LITTLE, AreyâOn  8 Trojan Athletics 27.50 4(1)

9 DOUGLAS, Jordan SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.52 2(3)

10 RHODEA, Brianna SR Unattached 27.73 2(4)

11 MODOCK, Danielle SR Ocelots 27.73 3(2)

12 CLEMENS, Grace JR Unattached 27.74 1(5)

13 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  9 Unattached 27.87 3(3)

14 SEILER, Callie  9 Six Mile Track Club 27.96 1(6)

15 SAVAGE, Abby  9 Unattached 28.18 5(1)

16 PAYNE, Addison SO Unattached 28.24 2(5)

17 DAVIS, Rhianna SO Scott 28.45 2(6)

18 WATSON, Jayda SO Motor City Track Clu 28.50 7(1)

19 FARMER, Stella SR Unattached 28.58 3(4)

20 DIMAGGIO, Kaitlyn SO Unattached 28.73 3(5)

21 KIPFMILLER, Raiden  9 LAB TC 29.06 6(1)

22 TATE, Mahlan SO Motor City Track Clu 29.07 7(2)

23 BROOKS, Aliya SO LAB TC 29.08 5(2)

24 SMITH, Harmony SO Ann Arbor TC 29.37 4(2)

25 BIEHL, Amelia JR Trojan Athletics 29.48 4(3)

26 CRAWFORD, Kamaira JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.51 5(3)

27 HOWARD, Mariya JR Ocelots 29.52 7(3)

28 SIMMONS, Caylee  5 SpeedTech Track Cl 29.68 5(4)

29 MCBRIDEB, kiki SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.75 4(4)

30 ASH, Camryn JR Ocelots 29.81 5(5)

31 BENNETT, Ella JR Unattached 29.86 3(6)

32 WATTS, Andrea JR Maverick Track Club 30.26 6(2)

33 CONWAY, Tamia JR Unattached 30.35 4(5)

34 GUGLIELMINI, Giulia  9 Sport Heaven 30.39 5(6)

35 DOKA, Allison  9 Unattached 30.50 4(6)

36 MCPEEK, Maddie SO Ocelots 30.56 9(1)

37 HENCKEL, Audrey  9 Unattached 30.85 6(3)

38 GARDNER, Amia  7 LAB TC 30.96 8(1)

39 HASKIC, Edna SO Ocelots 31.15 7(4)

40 JAMES, Baily 4 Motor City Track Clu 31.37 10(1)

41 MURPHY, Sasha JR Unattached 31.43 6(4)

42 OLIVER, Ainsley JR Gators Track Club 31.47 7(5)

43 JENKINS, Whitney  6 Sport Heaven 31.58 7(6)

44 BARRETT, Gracie 4 Unattached 31.76 10(2)

45 TIMPA, Julia SO Ocelots 31.90 9(2)

46 EMERY, Victoria JR Unattached 32.12 6(5)

LAB MEET #3 01.07.23
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

Saturday, January 7, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/9/2023 3:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 31



#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
47 ADAMS, Ayana FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 32.16 9(3)

48 YOUNG, Anna JR Unattached 32.27 6(6)

49 BARRON, Taneice SO Gators Track Club 32.62 8(2)

50 LOVE, Kayleigh M.  4 Unattached 33.50 9(4)

51 HALL, Phoebe  9 Gators Track Club 33.84 8(3)

52 SOWELL, Miyana JR Gators Track Club 34.50 8(4)

53 GARRISON, Hailey  6 New Breed Track Cl 35.16 9(5)

54 CARTER, Avery  5 New Breed Track Cl 35.52 9(6)

55 BARRON, Betty Mae  9 Gators Track Club 36.42 8(5)

56 BARRETT, Navy 2 Unattached 41.81 10(3)

57 MCCOY, Ava  -3 New Breed Track Cl 41.94 10(4)

58 DYER, Zora  -3 New Breed Track Cl 42.04 10(5)

59 STRUBE, Daylia SO Gators Track Club 45.52 8(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 HENDERSON, Taryn SO Motor City Track Clu 25.82

2 JAMES, Londyn  8 Motor City Track Clu 26.43

3 VANNOY, Carrie SO Motor City Track Clu 26.57

4 WIZE, Kayla SR New Breed Track Cl 27.32

5 CLEMENS, Grace JR Unattached 27.74

6 SEILER, Callie  9 Six Mile Track Club 27.96

Section 2 of 10

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 26.27

2 FERGUSON, Aliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.32

3 DOUGLAS, Jordan SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.52

4 RHODEA, Brianna SR Unattached 27.73

5 PAYNE, Addison SO Unattached 28.24

6 DAVIS, Rhianna SO Scott 28.45

Section 3 of 10

1 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis JR Motor City Track Clu 27.30

2 MODOCK, Danielle SR Ocelots 27.73

3 STRAUSBAUGH, Charlotte  9 Unattached 27.87

4 FARMER, Stella SR Unattached 28.58

5 DIMAGGIO, Kaitlyn SO Unattached 28.73

6 BENNETT, Ella JR Unattached 29.86

Section 4 of 10

1 LITTLE, AreyâOn  8 Trojan Athletics 27.50

2 SMITH, Harmony SO Ann Arbor TC 29.37

3 BIEHL, Amelia JR Trojan Athletics 29.48

4 MCBRIDEB, kiki SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.75

5 CONWAY, Tamia JR Unattached 30.35

6 DOKA, Allison  9 Unattached 30.50

Section 5 of 10

1 SAVAGE, Abby  9 Unattached 28.18
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 BROOKS, Aliya SO LAB TC 29.08

3 CRAWFORD, Kamaira JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.51

4 SIMMONS, Caylee  5 SpeedTech Track Cl 29.68

5 ASH, Camryn JR Ocelots 29.81

6 GUGLIELMINI, Giulia  9 Sport Heaven 30.39

Section 6 of 10

1 KIPFMILLER, Raiden  9 LAB TC 29.06

2 WATTS, Andrea JR Maverick Track Club 30.26

3 HENCKEL, Audrey  9 Unattached 30.85

4 MURPHY, Sasha JR Unattached 31.43

5 EMERY, Victoria JR Unattached 32.12

6 YOUNG, Anna JR Unattached 32.27

Section 7 of 10

1 WATSON, Jayda SO Motor City Track Clu 28.50

2 TATE, Mahlan SO Motor City Track Clu 29.07

3 HOWARD, Mariya JR Ocelots 29.52

4 HASKIC, Edna SO Ocelots 31.15

5 OLIVER, Ainsley JR Gators Track Club 31.47

6 JENKINS, Whitney  6 Sport Heaven 31.58

Section 8 of 10

1 GARDNER, Amia  7 LAB TC 30.96

2 BARRON, Taneice SO Gators Track Club 32.62

3 HALL, Phoebe  9 Gators Track Club 33.84

4 SOWELL, Miyana JR Gators Track Club 34.50

5 BARRON, Betty Mae  9 Gators Track Club 36.42

6 STRUBE, Daylia SO Gators Track Club 45.52

Section 9 of 10

1 MCPEEK, Maddie SO Ocelots 30.56

2 TIMPA, Julia SO Ocelots 31.90

3 ADAMS, Ayana FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 32.16

4 LOVE, Kayleigh M.  4 Unattached 33.50

5 GARRISON, Hailey  6 New Breed Track Cl 35.16

6 CARTER, Avery  5 New Breed Track Cl 35.52

Section 10 of 10

1 JAMES, Baily 4 Motor City Track Clu 31.37

2 BARRETT, Gracie 4 Unattached 31.76

3 BARRETT, Navy 2 Unattached 41.81

4 MCCOY, Ava  -3 New Breed Track Cl 41.94

5 DYER, Zora  -3 New Breed Track Cl 42.04

#18 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCGINNIS, Trey SR Unattached 21.63 1(1)

2 REED, Jaiden SR Unattached 21.97 1(2)

3 FLOWERS, Kamren SO Ann Arbor TC 22.42 1(3)

4 GARRETT, Foster  7 Prime Time Perform 22.83 2(1)

5 HAYWARD, Jackson JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 22.89 4(1)

LAB MEET #3 01.07.23
Ypsilanti, MI
Lincoln Athletic Building

Saturday, January 7, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/9/2023 3:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 33



#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
6 MURDOCK, Kenndall SR Unattached 23.07 2(2)

7 LOCKHART, Chase SO Ann Arbor TC 23.13 1(4)

8 WILLIAMS, Marcus SR Ann Arbor TC 23.45 1(5)

9 BONE, Daylyn SO Scott 23.46 1(6)

10 BLAIR, Carter SR Six Mile Track Club 23.53 2(3)

11 HAMILTON, Jason SO Unattached 23.56 3(1)

12 MORRISON, Colin SR Unattached 23.64 4(2)

13 PATTERSON, Donovan JR Trojan Athletics 23.82 2(4)

14 ALMEDA, John JR Unattached 23.86 4(3)

15 PATTERSON, Alex  8 Motor City Track Clu 24.06 3(2)

16 SIMMONS, Jaden SR Unattached 24.06 2(5)

17 HAYNES, Amon JR Scott 24.14 3(3)

18 BLAKELY, Quinton FR Motor City Track Clu 24.24 3(4)

19 WEAVER, Jaiden SR Motor City Track Clu 24.31 3(5)

20 LEWIS, Jonathan SR Unattached 24.34 4(4)

21 DEWBERRY, Miles JR Unattached 24.40 7(1)

22 THAMES, Noah JR LAB TC 24.43 5(1)

23 CASEY, Connor SR Unattached 24.44 5(2)

24 HAYES, Josh SR Motor City Track Clu 24.57 5(3)

25 FINNIE JR., Angelo SO Motor City Track Clu 24.82 4(5)

26 RILEY, Dane SR Archbold 24.83 2(6)

27 GONZALEZ, Dolan SR LAB TC 24.84 6(1)

28 PITTS, Geo JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.89 4(6)

29 PACIFICO, Dominic SR Ocelots 24.91 5(4)

30 GOWLAND, Aiden SR Ocelots 24.95 5(5)

31 DANIELS, Jayse  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 24.97 6(2)

32 MALETTA, G JR Unattached 25.13 7(2)

33 MOORE, Ethan SO Six Mile Track Club 25.25 5(6)

34 MESZAROS, Alexander SR Unattached 25.36 6(3)

35 WHITE, Caleb JR Motor City Track Clu 25.49 7(3)

36 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 25.62 8(1)

37 STOJOV, Ryan  9 Six Mile Track Club 26.15 3(6)

38 PITTMAN, Noah SO Unattached 26.19 6(4)

39 XIONG, Lance SR Unattached 26.35 7(4)

40 ALLEN, Hunter SO Unattached 26.58 8(2)

41 WILLIAMS, Cameron JR People's Choice Fir 26.71 7(5)

42 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 26.95 9(1)

43 ZOU, jason SO Unattached 27.01 6(5)

44 DESNOYER, Luke  9 Unattached 27.20 7(6)

45 SIMMONS II, Chris  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 27.24 9(2)

46 EDWARDS, Austin FR Motor City Track Clu 27.27 8(3)

47 GUEYE, Khadim  9 Motor City Track Clu 27.30 8(4)

48 DANAHER, Lucas SO Unattached 28.84 8(5)

49 MOORE, Jarius  6 LAB TC 29.07 10(1)

50 EDMONDS, David  9 Unattached 29.79 9(3)

51 HINES, Elijah  6 Unattached 31.12 9(4)
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
52 LOVE, Jacobi  5 Unattached 31.76 9(5)

53 HALL, Ojore  5 Unattached 35.09 10(2)

54 DYER, Aros -- New Breed Track Cl 38.01 10(3)

55 WILLIAMS, Hunter  4 Unattached 42.01 10(4)

56 WILLIAMS, Devin  2 Unattached 45.18 10(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 MCGINNIS, Trey SR Unattached 21.63

2 REED, Jaiden SR Unattached 21.97

3 FLOWERS, Kamren SO Ann Arbor TC 22.42

4 LOCKHART, Chase SO Ann Arbor TC 23.13

5 WILLIAMS, Marcus SR Ann Arbor TC 23.45

6 BONE, Daylyn SO Scott 23.46

Section 2 of 10

1 GARRETT, Foster  7 Prime Time Perform 22.83

2 MURDOCK, Kenndall SR Unattached 23.07

3 BLAIR, Carter SR Six Mile Track Club 23.53

4 PATTERSON, Donovan JR Trojan Athletics 23.82

5 SIMMONS, Jaden SR Unattached 24.06

6 RILEY, Dane SR Archbold 24.83

Section 3 of 10

1 HAMILTON, Jason SO Unattached 23.56

2 PATTERSON, Alex  8 Motor City Track Clu 24.06

3 HAYNES, Amon JR Scott 24.14

4 BLAKELY, Quinton FR Motor City Track Clu 24.24

5 WEAVER, Jaiden SR Motor City Track Clu 24.31

6 STOJOV, Ryan  9 Six Mile Track Club 26.15

Section 4 of 10

1 HAYWARD, Jackson JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 22.89

2 MORRISON, Colin SR Unattached 23.64

3 ALMEDA, John JR Unattached 23.86

4 LEWIS, Jonathan SR Unattached 24.34

5 FINNIE JR., Angelo SO Motor City Track Clu 24.82

6 PITTS, Geo JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.89

Section 5 of 10

1 THAMES, Noah JR LAB TC 24.43

2 CASEY, Connor SR Unattached 24.44

3 HAYES, Josh SR Motor City Track Clu 24.57

4 PACIFICO, Dominic SR Ocelots 24.91

5 GOWLAND, Aiden SR Ocelots 24.95

6 MOORE, Ethan SO Six Mile Track Club 25.25

Section 6 of 10

1 GONZALEZ, Dolan SR LAB TC 24.84

2 DANIELS, Jayse  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 24.97
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 MESZAROS, Alexander SR Unattached 25.36

4 PITTMAN, Noah SO Unattached 26.19

5 ZOU, jason SO Unattached 27.01

Section 7 of 10

1 DEWBERRY, Miles JR Unattached 24.40

2 MALETTA, G JR Unattached 25.13

3 WHITE, Caleb JR Motor City Track Clu 25.49

4 XIONG, Lance SR Unattached 26.35

5 WILLIAMS, Cameron JR People's Choice Fir 26.71

6 DESNOYER, Luke  9 Unattached 27.20

Section 8 of 10

1 CLARK, Ashton SR Unattached 25.62

2 ALLEN, Hunter SO Unattached 26.58

3 EDWARDS, Austin FR Motor City Track Clu 27.27

4 GUEYE, Khadim  9 Motor City Track Clu 27.30

5 DANAHER, Lucas SO Unattached 28.84

Section 9 of 10

1 YOUNG, W t  8 SpeedTech Track Cl 26.95

2 SIMMONS II, Chris  9 SpeedTech Track Cl 27.24

3 EDMONDS, David  9 Unattached 29.79

4 HINES, Elijah  6 Unattached 31.12

5 LOVE, Jacobi  5 Unattached 31.76

Section 10 of 10

1 MOORE, Jarius  6 LAB TC 29.07

2 HALL, Ojore  5 Unattached 35.09

3 DYER, Aros -- New Breed Track Cl 38.01

4 WILLIAMS, Hunter  4 Unattached 42.01

5 WILLIAMS, Devin  2 Unattached 45.18

#19 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, Kylee JR Motor City Track Clu 1:39.61 1(1)

2 ROSS, Emmry SO Unattached 1:43.57 1(2)

3 JONES-MADDOX, Jordin  9 Motor City Track Clu 1:46.27 1(3)

4 KRISPIN, Rekha SR Motor City Track Clu 1:51.81 2(1)

5 SHELGIKAR, Sonya JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:53.76 1(4)

6 STACHOWSKI, Brie SR Motor City Track Clu 1:54.58 2(2)

7 SIMMONS, Anaiia JR POWER 1:55.30 2(3)

8 RENALDI, Mira JR Unattached 1:55.93 2(4)

9 SIMMONS, Caylee  5 SpeedTech Track Cl 2:00.63 1(5)

10 HARTMAN, Audrey 13 Unattached 2:03.61 2(5)

11 TUCKER, Mariah JR Scott 2:07.77 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KING, Kylee JR Motor City Track Clu 1:39.61
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#19 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 ROSS, Emmry SO Unattached 1:43.57

3 JONES-MADDOX, Jordin  9 Motor City Track Clu 1:46.27

4 SHELGIKAR, Sonya JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:53.76

5 SIMMONS, Caylee  5 SpeedTech Track Cl 2:00.63

6 TUCKER, Mariah JR Scott 2:07.77

Section 2 of 2

1 KRISPIN, Rekha SR Motor City Track Clu 1:51.81

2 STACHOWSKI, Brie SR Motor City Track Clu 1:54.58

3 SIMMONS, Anaiia JR POWER 1:55.30

4 RENALDI, Mira JR Unattached 1:55.93

5 HARTMAN, Audrey 13 Unattached 2:03.61

#20 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMPSON, Brandon SR Unattached 1:24.51 1(1)

2 HENDRIX, Cameron JR Unattached 1:26.84 1(2)

3 MACKEY, Carson SR Ottawa Hills 1:27.14 1(3)

4 LILE, Arline SR Motor City Track Clu 1:30.01 1(4)

5 BROWN, M'keeyono JR Motor City Track Clu 1:36.03 2(1)

6 VANASSCHE, Luke SR POWER 1:38.06 2(2)

7 IWU, Michael SO POWER 1:41.79 2(3)

8 YARRITO, Joseph SO SpeedTech Track Cl 1:46.49 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMPSON, Brandon SR Unattached 1:24.51

2 HENDRIX, Cameron JR Unattached 1:26.84

3 MACKEY, Carson SR Ottawa Hills 1:27.14

4 LILE, Arline SR Motor City Track Clu 1:30.01

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, M'keeyono JR Motor City Track Clu 1:36.03

2 VANASSCHE, Luke SR POWER 1:38.06

3 IWU, Michael SO POWER 1:41.79

4 YARRITO, Joseph SO SpeedTech Track Cl 1:46.49

#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JONES, Janelle 4 Unattached 11:29.25

2 SACHS, Talia JR Unattached 11:51.58

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ALFORD, Connell JR Unattached 9:33.08

2 PETTY, Braylon JR Flat Landers 9:35.61

3 BEGEMAN, Logan JR Unattached 9:49.42

4 GORMLEY, Josh SR Unattached 9:55.03

5 SMITH, Aiden SR Flat Landers 9:58.40
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#22 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 MASTERS, Keegan JR Flat Landers 9:59.03

7 SWAGER, Zeb SR Unattached 10:09.09

8 SUYDAM, Evan SR Flat Landers 10:16.00

9 RUBLEY, Isaak SO Flat Landers 10:31.71

10 KUNDAPUR, Ishaan SO Six Mile Track Club 10:34.04

11 CABRERA, Bruno JR Unattached 10:36.16

12 CLOUD, Brandon  8 Six Mile Track Club 10:41.30

13 LOPEMAN, Edison  9 Unattached 10:41.99

14 STOJOV, Ryan  9 Six Mile Track Club 10:46.28

15 LEWIS, Jack  8 Six Mile Track Club 10:52.98

16 KOWALSKI, Lance SR Unattached 10:55.34

17 WEINTRAUB, Lucas JR Unattached 10:58.95

18 CORUM, Anderson SR Unattached 11:14.81

19 PATEL, Arnav  9 Six Mile Track Club 12:46.52

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 4:01.64

2 Motor City Track Club (B) 4:09.90

4 Motor City Track Club (C) 4:32.54

6 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 4:37.22

7 Ann Arbor Youth TC (B) 4:55.88

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Michigan Accelerator (B) 3:35.60

2 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:38.56

3 Michigan Accelerator (A) 3:39.87

5 Michigan Accelerator (A) 3:39.88

7 Ann Arbor TC (B) 3:40.60

8 Ann Arbor TC (A) 3:40.72
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